A AL
105% 107" #cfs = L4x

SFERCE T HECS fELgE

105/10/1  {HO7 100
105101 | 93ROF 1,000
105/10/1 A O%E 500
105101 7O 600
105101 RO} 200
105101 RO 200
105/10/1 | O 2,000
105/10/1 | F1O% 2,000
105102 O 200
105/10/3 i O ¢ LU 3,000
105/10/3 B OH# 100
105103 |[ROZS 200
105103 [[ROZ 100
1051053 | B O# 100
105103 | FOF 200
105/10/3 | GO H: 300
105/10/3 | §BOF 300
10571053 | §BOf} 300
1051033 Z:O% 300
105/10/3  £:O® 300
10571053 | £:O/L 300
105103 HHOMg 300
1057103 #FO}| 1,000
105103 [ FO%E 3,000
105103  EO=* 300
105/1033 | FOZZ "y 1,000
1051013 #+OH 1,000
105/10/3 | #FOTFy ~ MR~ 700
105/10/3 | O= 500
105103 [FRO= 200
10571053 RO 200
105103 RO T 100
1057103 | RO 300
1051033 RO 500
1057103 | BHO 1,000
105/10/4 | SBOF 500
105/10/4  |[RO= 1,000
105/10/4  19RO%E ~ 3=l 500
105/10/4  FBOE 2,000

105/10/4  |3=ROFL 500



105/10/4 |34 Ot 1,000

105/10/4  FEO| 500
105/10/4  |f&@OHH (&) * il 1,000
105104 #O# 1,000
105/10/4  "BOF7 pLIE{TE BT 10,000
105/10/4  #5OF 500
105/10/4 e OfT 315
105/10/4 O 20,000
105/10/4 5O 6,000
105/10/4 RO 2,000
105104 $LOR% 500
105105 |"HIO2 300
105/10/5 |+ OX[F=E{TE L F 500
10510/5  #OE 2,000
105/10/5  # O 3,000
105/10/5  FHIOX 1,000
105/10/5  |F1O#F 1,000
105/10/5 W O E Lt ) 15,000
105/10/5 (O 500
105105 RO 500
105/10/5 [ ¥EOIRI 300
105/10/5  fO# 500
105/10/5 O 1,000
105/10/5  #BOH* 100
105/10/5  +O% 1,000
105/10/5  EROR {55 I R 5,000
105/10/5  #RO™* 2,000
105/10/5 O 500
105/10/6 A Oif 200
105/10/6 (O™ 500
105/10/6 O X 300
105/10/6  FHOF} 2,000
105/10/6  #O= 1,000
105/10/6 RO 530
105/10/6  #FOY 500
105/10/6  #FOFT 500
105/10/6  #FO5& 500
105/10/6 | % O#H 4,200
105/10/6 | £O¥ 607
105/10/6 | % O 200
105/10/6 % O 200
105/10/6  FOH: 100
105/10/7 O F L 1,000

105/10/7  'ROF 100



105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/77
105/10/77
105/10/7
105/10/77
105/10/7
105/10/77
105/10/77
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/7
105/10/8
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

HO;
$ Ok
3O
3Ot
»Op"
$ Ol
$O%

FO#24054;5%

IO

ROy
BOH
e
20%
FO®
OB
O
# O
%O
RO
O3]

T - IR -

ks

20X

£ 0%,
O
BHOH
%O
POTT
707
IO
HOH
HO%

- urad
= r"ll

HOX
HOM
PO/
= O
2 O%
HOr=

BT ~ B

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
100
200
500
300
300
1,000
300
200
3,000
400
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
100
500
300
200
100
500
300
3,000
1,200
2,000
200
1,000
300
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

FIOH]
TR O
FROH
BOF
WO
OB
HIO#
IROHY
FO%
TROEE
O
0%
O
5EOF
MO

OB - 25

+ Ofl1
% O
% OF|
THOZ
HWORE
O
BHO7|
BO%
HEOR
MO
HO&;
O
RO
BOH;
B
FOA
HO

MOE
207
# O
ROZE
ROF
O
BROH
FNOFY
BO3
O

300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
1,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
500
300
500
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

O
HOF
FOFE!
208
FHOTS
RO
EOR:
RO
HO%
O
O
ZO=
RO
FOH
BIOH
FHOR
[i@E
HOZL
HOZL
O
2O
2O
IROH
750O7%
O
O
RIOFF
HO=
O
O
FOH
RO
ZIOH
O

= O
HOR
FEOT AT
WO
MOF
FOH
RO
RO
E@ES

w
®

14

1,000
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
300
300
1,000
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
600
300
500
1,000



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

RO
HOMH
HON
RO
RO
HOF

15 OB R
F1 O
MO
O
HOEE
HOH;
IROEE
RO
20
O
HOHA;
HO%

= O%
20
K5O
RO
O
IO
21O
HO%
F0m
O
HOBHRAE L Fi
O™
THOBR
HO&#
1O
FORFEE LU
PO
O
RO
HOM

FROZT ~ Fae - ##

IOH
O3
O
FOFH F Il
FOR,

&,

pat

4

-~

100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
100
500
200
500
200
1,000
500
2,000
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
1,000
1,000
100
500
1,000
3,000
2,000
700
300
300
1,000
500



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

PO
RO
O
O
HOZE
HOZE
WOF
' O
FIOK
HO%
O
PO
WOZ
O =
WO,
F1OwT
B O%E
RO
2O L% L il
O
CIOES
= Ok
PO
O]

500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300
1,000
3,000
500
100
200
100
300
1,000
300
2,000
300
100
100
100
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
600
200
100
300
1,000
600
500
500
500



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

O=
PO
FOR
O
O
@]
B O
O™
O
HOF!
RO
$OZ
3Ot
O
IROHT
HOM
MO
O
ORI
J4 O8]
£ORH
RO
2107}
PO
fir O
PO
5 Off|
SO
MO
= O
F1OH)
OP
IO/
TO%
BHO -9 P il
Oy
WO
IROM
204
O
O
FHOF
= O
HOTH

500
700
1,000
300
200
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
200
600
1,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400
1,000
500
400
1,000
500
500
500
200
500
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
400
100
1,000
1,000
600
1,000



105/10/11 | 9=OFF 1,000

1051011 (O 100
105/10/11 |5 Oy 300
10510111 | F1OH; 500
105/10/11 | = O 600
1051011 #O*% 300
105/10/11 | (RO 200
1051011 H O 200
105/10/11 |# O'F= 200
105/10/11 |y O&? 1,000
1051011 | O 1,000
105/10/11 32O 1,000
105/10/11 |32 O# 1,000
105/10/11 3= OFF 1,000
1051011 5O 1,000
105/10/11 |FO=; 200
105/10/11 ||l Ol e L7 Fil 100
105/10/11 BO% 200
105/10/11 -2 O 300
105/10/11 | fFr O 500
105/10/11 ¥ O 500
105/10/11 = O 100
10510/11 RO 2,000
10510/11 FOff 300
105/10/11 MO 500
105/10/11  £:OM; 300
105/10/11  §2O*] 20,000
105/10/11  HFOI| 600
105/10/11 FHOL 500
105/10/11 | % O 300
105/10/11 | O 900
105/10/11 [ [RO5E 500
105/10/11 | FROAP 500
105/10/11 | [RO= A 500
105/10/11 | FROFH 500
105/10/11 [EO% 200
105/10/11 HO% 1,000
105/10/11 = Off 300
1051011 ZOffy 1,000
105/10/11 HO% 2,000
105/10/11 #OX 100
105/10/11 | 3=O8: 1,000
105/10/11 | 3RO18 600

1051011 | = O 300



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

F Oz
O3
HO®H
PO
HOR
PO
FO/K
IRO=
IRO=
FLOAT
RO
FIOWERTE LT 7
IO
WOE
HOR
O
F1OM}
O Mz~ E L
FIOH
SO
210
= O
RO%F
EOE
Oy
O
= O
#O=
PO
F1O4h
FIOH
205t
FORE
YO8
RO
HOF
RO
FOE L T
RO

300
500
300
200
300
600
100
400
1,000
300
3,000
100
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
100
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
1,200
500
500



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

SHORSH
# Ot
O
SO
HOX.
OF|
QS
POF
%02
FFOR
O
HOB
HOE
RO
O
O
SSLSIIiES Dk
2O
O
HO
HOZ
O
O

1,000
500
200

1,000
200
300

1,000

2,000
200
300
300

1,000

1,000
200
300

1,000

1,000
300
300
500
300
500

1,000
100

1,000
300
100

1,500
200

1,000
300
200
300
300
200

1,000

1,000

1,500
200

1,000

1,000

1,000
100
300



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

HOHE 200

HOZ 500
OB 200
= O3k 100
FO%HT 1,000
Al OFf 200
RO= 500
RO 300
O 1,000
MO 1,000
2O 300
O 1,000
= O® 600
FHOR 500
HO#H 500
MO 300
f1O7 600
FO# 3,000
%O 1,000
ETOIF] 500
WeOE 500
O 300
IRO%E 500
ZIOH 1,000
O 3,000
FO% 300
O 2,000
= O 2,000
RO 500
EJOL 1,000
EROZ- 300
107 500
O 500
[Z@Lt] 500
O 500
%O 200
1O 1,000
ROV 200
FOH 1,000
ROZE ~ A 4,000
= Oft 300
O, 500
O A 500

IROE 500



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

HOF

EROF, HPET
HO%E
FOIE T T
204

FL O E L 7
RO

= O

[Z Ok

ZOm;

O™
FOjEfd

RO

TROYT ~ B 7wt
2Ok

RO

FIO%

207

2 OFf

FIO®

RO

FIO#r
FEOFHE R
HOH

FFOW

FO=

RO

(O

FIO1

PO

T OW

50%

O3

FIO¥

FIOF M
3IRO=

203

FOE"

= Off

HOF LRI
@

PO
FIOH: - B
= O

200
300
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
500
300
200
1,000
1,000
300
400
300
300
100
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

= Off
5O
WO
FHOL
MO
O
i OR
O
RO
JOTFE L Tl
#BOK
2O
FO=
RO
BO%E
HOm
#BOK
HOR
SO
ROz
F1O%
EIO>-
F O - WA
ZOR
ROz
O
OB
2107,
O
= O
Ell O%’f
EPOE"
2O
O
> Offr
FO=
08
= O
WO}
HOR
FOFg™
FOPH
OH
HOX

300
300
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
150
500
500
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
300
600
600
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
1,000



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11

HOH;
RO
= Ofl

B3 L il

BOR

ROLYP

RO

HO®

#O-

FO%%

B O

O

ROZF

FHO®

RO%F

RO

RO

%O

M ORf
WOt
O T
5O €

RO

RO

H O
FOMGE I T
O
POy
HO%

HO%

WO

HOE

1= OfL

=O#

O -t
RO

0O

= O

PO
POPL ~ AF = 2
PO ~ s -
f OHIF%?ZE’?
MO
PIOHHF L F

500
100
300
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
100
200
500
500
150
300
500
500
300
300
500
500
500
500
100
300
1,000
200
2,000
100
100
100
100
500
500
3,000
300
300
200
2,000
500
500
6,000
1,000
3,000



105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/11
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12
105/10/12

RO
% Off|
= Of
O

e
e
.
T

2 OHY
FOR #ES

FO%

FEOU

FOFF LRI

= Oy

FEOBY P E I il B

O
FIO%

ﬁ'l[ Oﬁf‘ b
HO#29670;2

O
O
RO
HOM
RO
O

S L LT

AOH

7O
HOT)

SO A

HOIfF
RO
P Offf

HOF I

OB

AEORT
HFOM
HFOE
IROZ
PO
O

SR

MO

O
RO
TOE

300
1,000
500
500
300
1,200
500
1,000
1,500
1,000
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